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Due Date

Installment Loan Balance Remarks

Term Loan |

Sanima Bank Limited

200,000,000.00

Sunrise Bank Limited

166,236,000.00

Term Loan Il

Sanima Bank Limited

21,844,000.00

Sunrise Bank Limited

18,156,000.00

Total Loan
Withdrawn

406,236,000.00

Repayment Schedule

Shrawan End, 2075

1,618,280.00 | 404,617,720.00

Kartik End, 2075

2,321,880.00 | 402,295,840.00

Magh End, 2075

1,829,360.00 | 400,466,480.00 | F/Y 2075/76

Baisakh End, 2076

250,525,971.71 | 149,940,508.29

Shrawan End, 2076

5,060,000.00 | 144,880,508.29

Kartik End, 2076

7,260,000.00 | 137,620,508.29

F/Y 2076/77
Magh End, 2076 5,720,000.00 | 131,900,508.29
Baisakh End, 2077 3,960,000.00 | 127,940,508.29
Shrawan End, 2077 6,394,000.00 | 121,546,508.29
Kartik End, 2077 9,174,000.00 | 112,372,508.29
F/Y 2077/78
Magh End, 2077 7,228,000.00 | 105,144,508.29
Baisakh End, 2078 5,004,000.00 | 100,140,508.29
Shrawan End, 2078 7,820,000.00 92,320,508.29
Kartik End, 2078 11,220,000.00 | 81,100,508.29
F/Y 2078/79
Magh End, 2078 8,840,000.00 72,260,508.29
Baisakh End, 2079 6,120,000.00 66,140,508.29
Shrawan End, 2079 8,970,000.00 57,170,508.29
F/Y 2079/80

Kartik End, 2079

12,870,000.00 | 44,300,508.29

Magh End, 2079

10,140,000.00 | 34,160,508.29

Baisakh End, 2080

7,020,000.00 27,140,508.29

Shrawan End, 2080

10,304,000.00 | 16,836,508.29

Kartik End, 2080

14,784,000.00 2,052,508.29 | F/Y 2080/81

Magh End, 2080

2,052,508.29 0
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RKS & Associates

Chartered Accountants —

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

We hereby certify that the annexed of projected Financial Statements of Mis Union Hydropower Limited
comprising of Balance Sheet, Income Statement, Cash Flow Statement and Schedules for five years
from 2075-76 to FY 2079-80 as prepared by the company and certified by us is in all material respects,
In accordance with the assumptions and parameters are showing true and correct view,

Regards,
For RKS & Associates
Chartered Accountants =<
C Pl e p

AV )i
CA. Rajesh S 3 /ﬂ /
Proprietor s y’

*

A
0,

Date: Poush 20, 2075 ~"7ante

Place: Kathmandu T—
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